PM SERIESPM SERIES
PERMANENT MAGNET MOTORS
INVERTED INTEGRATED (GPM RANGE)
STAND ALONE MOTORS (SPM RANGE)
PM MOTORS MEET CUSTOMER NEEDS
IPM DESIGN
INTERIOR PERMANENT MAGNETS
Mandatory energy ef�ciency regulations for energy using products (EuPs) and energy related products (ErPs)

Cooling method IC416 forced ventilation
Speed transducer and DC brake option
HOW TO ORDER A MOTOR
CONSTRUCTION FORMS AND ASSEMBLY POSITIONS
Avaiable construction forms: IM B3, IM B5, IM B14 and combined forms IM B35 (B3/B5) and IM B34 (B3/B14).
Motors B3 with �xing feet
Motors with B5 �ange
�xing through holes
Motors with B14 �ange
�xing with threaded holes
IM 1071 (IM B8) IM 1031 (IM V6)
IM 1011 (IM V5)IM 1061 (IM B7)
IM 1051 (IM B6) IM 1001 (IM B3)
IM 3631 (IM V19)
IM 3611 (IM V18)
IM 3601 (IM B14)
IM 2101 (IM B34)IM 2001 (IM B35)
B3/B14B3/B5
IM 2011 (IM V15)
V1/V5
IM 2031 (IM V36)
V3/V6
IM 3031 (IM V3)
IM 3011 (IM V1)
IM 3001 (IM B5)
PM Motor Series Poles Rated SpeedIEC FrameRated Speed
SPM: Stand-alone motor F Brake 63
71
80
90S
100
112
132
160
MEC 63 4 1500 rpm
Mounting
B3 (Foot type)
B5 (Flange type)
B14 (Flange type)
MEC 71
SV
Forced
ventilation MEC 80
MEC 90SC Encoder
90L MEC 90L
MEC 100
MEC 112
MEC 132
MEC 160
SPM 63 P4F 1500 B3
GPM: Inverter integrated motor
Y Y Y
DESCRIPTION SYMBOL
UNIT OF
MEASURE
Rated power P [kW] 0,25 0,33 0,40 0,8 0,8